PP DWC - EBL 575-00047261

AIRPORT HANDLING 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

Freezone Documentation 170.000 1.00 170.000 0.00 624.750

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

270.00 0.00 992.25

Total Amount in USD: 270.00

Total Amount in AED: 992.25

USD Two Hundred And Seventy Only

AED Nine Hundred Ninety Two And Twenty Five Fils Only